NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, KURUKSHETRA

Notification for Result of Master of Technology | Semester School of Renewable Energy and Elciency (Renewable

Energy Systems) examinations Nov./Dec. 2021

The Result of the following candidates who appeared in Master of Technology | Semester
School of Renewable Energy and Ellciency (Renewable Energy Systems) examination of

Note: SGPA shown means Pass and "R" means Reappear

this Institute held in Nov./Dec. 2021 is declared as under:-

RL(A) For Result Late (Award)

Sr. No.
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Subjects

Wind and Hydro Energy

Solar Thermal Systems

Energy Management and Audit

Energy Lab |

Seminar

Basic Thermal Engineering

Basic Electrical Engineering

Power Electronics and Control for Renewable Energy Systems

Energy Storage Systems

Optimization Theory

Mathematical Methods for Engineers

Roll No.

32119101

32119102

32119104

32119105

32119106

32119107

32119108

Name

Satyavrat Pratap Singh
Sumit Kumar

Arpit

Saurav Dahiya
Akanksha Nanhet
Pratap Singh Tanwer

Anwar Hussain

F_Name

Arvind Pratap Singh
Manoj Kumar Yadav
Bheem Singh
Kanwar Bhan
Jankey Prasad
Mahender Singh

Mohd Hussain

Code No.
MSR1CO01

MSR1C03
MSR1C05
MSR1LO7
MSR1309
MSR1E31
MSR1E33
MSR1E37

MSR1E39
MSR1E41

MSR1E43

SGPA

9.5500

8.8000

9.3500

9.3500

9.5500

8.7000

9.0500

All efforts have been made to publish this result after checking the entries properly. However, the

Date:

result can stand revised in case some discrepancy is observed.
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