NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, KURUKSHETRA

Notification for Result of Master of Technology I Semester School of Renewable Energy and Eliciency (Renewable Energy Systems) examinations Nov./Dec. 2021

The Result of the following candidates who appeared in Master of Technology I Semester School of Renewable Energy and Eliciency (Renewable Energy Systems) examination of this Institute held in Nov./Dec. 2021 is declared as under:-

Note: SGPA shown means Pass and "R" means Reappear

RL(A) For Result Late (Award)

Sr. No.	Subjects	Code No.			
1	Wind and Hydro Energy	MSR1C01			
2	Solar Thermal Systems	MSR1C03			
3	Energy Management and Audit	MSR1C05			
4	Energy Lab I	MSR1L07			
5	Seminar	MSR1309			
6	Basic Thermal Engineering	MSR1E31			
7	Basic Electrical Engineering	MSR1E33			
8	Power Electronics and Control for Renewable Energy Systems	MSR1E37			
9	Energy Storage Systems MSR1E3				
10	Optimization Theory MSF				
11	Mathematical Methods for Engineers	MSR1E43			
Sr. No.	Roll No. Name F_Name	SGPA			
4	20110101				

Sr. No.	Roll No.	Name	F_Name	SGPA
1	32119101	Satyavrat Pratap Singh	Arvind Pratap Singh	9.5500
2	32119102	Sumit Kumar	Manoj Kumar Yadav	8.8000
3	32119104	Arpit	Bheem Singh	9.3500
4	32119105	Saurav Dahiya	Kanwar Bhan	9.3500
5	32119106	Akanksha Nanhet	Jankey Prasad	9.5500
6	32119107	Pratap Singh Tanwer	Mahender Singh	8.7000
7	32119108	Anwar Hussain	Mohd Hussain	9.0500

All efforts have been made to publish this result after checking the entries properly. However, the result can stand revised in case some discrepancy is observed.

Date:

2 5 MAR 2022

Prof. In-Charge Toll (Examinations)